

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1082/2021-22

Dated: 20.07.2021

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Aditya.

Sex: Male Age: 6 Years.

Father Name: Mr.Manoj.

Address: A-366, Gali Number 8 Mandoli Ext. Delhi-93.

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Electric Burn.

Date of Admission: 20/07/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Aditya was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr.Manoj on 20th July 2021. The child has sustained Electric Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with 11000 Voltage wire while he was playing at home on roof so that he got electric burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Electric Burn Injury. The Burns is on left hand and left leg area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 6 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement -	During	Hospital	Stay
--------------------	--------	----------	------

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Total (in words):	Two Lakh Fourty Seven Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	247,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	15,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	55,700.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	3,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	72,500.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	45,300.00
Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)	55,500.00

	9
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	250,000.00
Stage 2	3,000.00
Fund Requirement - TOTAL Stage 1	247,000.00
Total (in words):	Three Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	3,000.00
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post	Discharge. 3,000.00
und Requirement - Follow Up	

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Aditya.



WWW.Woilleicc For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

सवा मं मदर कन्सर्न साउध कवस पार्ट-2 नर्ड चिल्ली - 49 विकय - आरिड सहायता हेतु प्रार्थना प्रम महोदय - सिन्य भिनेदन यह हैं कि मेरा भाम मनोज कुमार है भेरा निवास्न भ्यान क्र- 366 उाटी नम्बर - 8 मनडोटी म्बस्ते है-सन । विल्यी - 93 हैं। मेरा रुक लड़का हैं जिसका नाम आदित्य हुमार है। उसकी उम्र 6वर्ष ही (24/8/2021) विजली की तार से करंट लग गया और भेग बर्या जल गया जिसके इसाज के तियों में उसे नोखा के विनायक लाक्नीटल लेकर गया और (2017/2021) को भरी कराया जहा पर उसके इसाज के सिये ढाई आए रूपमे का खर्र बराया गया है भी कि मैं खरी उठाचे मे असमधि हूँ भत्। आपसे भिवैदन है हि प्रमान अपिकी अति हापा हो प्रमान आदिया आपका प्राथित अमार अमार अने (१०११ १२०१) उम् - 6 वर्ष-सहायता प्रयान करे। आपकी अति रूपा रोगी। पता - स्ट - ३६६ , गत्मी

पुरा - स्ट - 366, गत्नी गम्बर - 8 मनद्रोदी स्थ्यत ट्रेस्सन यहती - 93



V.H. No. 2101688/21-22

Room No. SO2 Catagory

Date of Admission 200721



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.	A ANION
Name MR. ADITYA KYMAK	Unit / Consultant
SIO, DIO, WIO MR. MAINOY KUMAR	Date of Discharge
Occupation	
Age 06 485 Sex M	Provisional Diagnosis
Religion	
Father's / Husband's Name Address A-366 GIRLINO.8	Final Diagnosis
PANDOU EXTN. WELHI-9:	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Phone : Office Res	TOutcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date	Death Record filled by Dr
For Rs.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
	New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office	Birth record filled by Dr
R.M.O. Dr. S. K. B. EHERAnformed at (1.53	Patient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. ASHOK Informed at H:53	AM
VERMA (A)	_ Shifted from Room No to to
Receptionist	On
hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the dospital and no one will be responsible in the events of heft if any.	
meet	
Signature of Patient / Relative	
Discharge Date Time	





EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT 12051 DDITYD **Chief Complaints** Personal History 1150RA Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco 06 your old Ehild Chewing / other Allergy Past History Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB OTHER Menstrual History **Current Medication** Vaccination Status Inital Assessment & Examination Pulse Rate - 120 BP-Resp Rate - 28 Temp-98-6 0 Ht/Wt- 19 1 Investigations -104 my Dietary Advise & Preventive Care Name & Sign Of Doctor DR, (COL) S, K, BEHERA

Reg No. 48048

VINAYAK HOSPITAL, NOIDA

5) Dyny Brevaule 10 al 00 6) Metaulour cleaving done fresh downing applical 6) High protein diel DOEXTENSIVE ELECTRIC BURN ENJURY En Ampulation Letter arm & Elbow found (COL) S, K, BEHERA Reg No. 48048 VINA HOSPITAL, NOIDA

